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Department of Pure & Applied Physics 
University of Kota, Kota  

M.Sc. Physics-Energy Semester I  
2013-14 

 

As per the Admission Procedure mentioned in the prospectus at point No. 12 on page No. 67, 
candidates, who did not turn up in the department for the deposit of fee within the prescribed 
last date of the earlier declared merit lists are being given the last chance to deposit the fee in 
order to below mentioned merit list against the vacant seats (01 seat in General, 03 seats in 
OBC, 05 seats in SC and 03 seats in ST categories):  

 

S.No./ 
Merit 
No. 

Name of Candidate Father’s Name Cate-
gory 

% 

GENERAL 
 

1.  Priyanka Mann Suraj Mal Mann OBC 79.06 
2.  Shruti Gautam Genesh Gautam UR 78.85 
3.  Indu Hasnani Kishanchand Hasnani UR 78.48 
4.  Suprit Kumar Pradhan Predeep Chandra Prashan UR 77.64 
5.  Reena Singhal Ratan Lal Gupta UR 76.93 
6.  Heena  Rameshawar Lal Saini OBC 75.83 
7.  Maneesha Meena Babu Lal Meena ST 75.81 
8.  Gajanand Saini Mahaveer Saini OBC 75.63 
9.  Sandhya Bairwa Ghanshyam Bairwa SC 75.22 
10.  Fareed Ahamad Iqbal Husain Ansari OBC 73.96 
11.  Ekta Bagoriya Sitaram Bagoriya SC 72.81 
12.  Niharika Jain Mahenda Kumar Jain UR 71.59 
13.  Manju Rawat Jagat Singh Rawat UR 70.63 
14.  Teena Garg Mahendra Kumar Garg UR 70.59 
15.  Jenia Rajesh Kumar UR 68.56 
16.  Manish Kumar Panchal* Ramesh Chand Panchal OBC 68.52 
17.  Tamanna  Kumari Sharma Babulal Sharma UR 68.39 
18.  Preeti Jain Om Prakash Jain UR 68.00 
19.  Neha Pal*&** Veerendra Singh Pal OBC 67.52 
20.  Urmila Bochalya* Mahendra Singh OBC 67.44 
21.  Khushbu Nirwan Virendra Singh Nirwan UR 66.89 
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22.  Shivratan Saini* Mahipal Saini OBC 66.00 
23.  Bholu Ram Swami* Ram Niwas Swami OBC 64.72 
24.  Mamish Kumar Sharma Dharmaraj Sharma UR 63.61 
25.  Surendra Saini*&*** Bhairu Lal Saini OBC 63.50 
26.  Devendra Kumar Meena Shivji Ram Meena ST 62.89 
27.  Aakash Madhawani Prakash Chandra Madhwani UR 62.37 
28.  Mahesh Kumar Saini Gopal Lal Saini OBC 61.56 
29.  Samesta  Devilal OBC 61.49 
30.  Pankaj Kumar Prabhu Dayal SC 61.15 
31.  Sunita Kumari*  Arjun Lal Yadav OBC 61.11 
32.  Anam Naaz Saiyed Akhtar Hussain OBC 60.52 
33.  Sandeep Kalia** Matu Ram Kalia SC 59.67 
34.  Lokesh Singh U R Singh UR 56.50 
35.  Kalpana Verma*&** Shrikrisan Verma OBC 56.07 
36.  Keshav Jangid Purushottam Jangid OBC 55.37 
37.  Ravindra Kumar Ramesh Chandra OBC 55.28 
38.  Rajendra Kumar Sahu* Siyaram Sahu OBC 53.96 
39.  Nilesh Nagar Rampal Nagar OBC 53.41 
40.  Sonali Medatwal* Rohit Kumar Medatwal OBC 52.70 
41.  Deep Chand Yadav Shankar Lal Yadav OBC 52.11 

 

OBC 
 

42.  Priyanka Mann Suraj Mal Mann OBC 79.06 
43.  Heena  Rameshawar Lal Saini OBC 75.83 
44.  Gajanand Saini Mahaveer Saini OBC 75.63 
45.  Fareed Ahamad Iqbal Husain Ansari OBC 73.96 
46.  Manish Kumar Panchal* Ramesh Chand Panchal OBC 68.52 
47.  Neha Pal*&** Veerendra Singh Pal OBC 67.52 
48.  Urmila Bochalya* Mahendra Singh OBC 67.44 
49.  Shivratan Saini* Mahipal Saini OBC 66.00 
50.  Bholu Ram Swami* Ram Niwas Swami OBC 64.72 
51.  Surendra Saini*&*** Bhairu Lal Saini OBC 63.50 
52.  Mahesh Kumar Saini Gopal Lal Saini OBC 61.56 
53.  Samesta  Devilal OBC 61.49 
54.  Sunita Kumari*  Arjun Lal Yadav OBC 61.11 
55.  Anam Naaz Saiyed Akhtar Hussain OBC 60.52 
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56.  Kalpana Verma*&** Shrikrisan Verma OBC 56.07 

57.  Keshav Jangid Purushottam Jangid OBC 55.37 
58.  Ravindra Kumar Ramesh Chandra OBC 55.28 
59.  Rajendra Kumar Sahu* Siyaram Sahu OBC 53.96 
60.  Nilesh Nagar Rampal Nagar OBC 53.41 
61.  Sonali Medatwal* Rohit Kumar Medatwal OBC 52.70 
62.  Deep Chand Yadav Shankar Lal Yadav OBC 52.11 

 

SC 
 

63.  Sandhya Bairwa Ghanshyam Bairwa SC 75.22 
64.  Ekta Bagoriya Sitaram Bagoriya SC 72.81 
65.  Pankaj Kumar Prabhu Dayal SC 61.15 
66.  Sandeep Kalia** Matu Ram Kalia SC 59.67 

 

ST 
 

67.  Maneesha Meena Babu Lal Meena ST 75.81 
68.  Devendra Kumar Meena Shivji Ram Meena ST 62.89 

*Subject to the submission of latest cast certificate. 
**Subject to the submission of proof of compulsory papers pass and/or due paper pass.        
*** Subject to clear the supplementary examination. 
 
NOTE: 
1. The eligible candidates must deposit his fee, Rs. 9,450/- (Rupees nine thousand four hundred 

fifty only) in form of demand draft (DD) in favour of “Registrar, University of Kota, Kota” or 
cash on any working day during August 09, 2013 to August 14, 2013 between 10.30 a.m. to 
3.00 p.m. at the department. 

2. The eligible candidates will have to produce their relevant original documents for the 
verification before fee deposit. 

3. The candidature of the  provisionally admitted candidates will stand cancelled if he fails to 
deposit their fee as per schedule (Point: 1).  

4. Further details may be obtained from the Room No. 316, Administrative Block, Department of 
Pure & Applied Physics, MBS Marg, Near Kabir Circle, University of Kota, Kota (Rajasthan).   
 
 

     (Admission Officer)                           (Course Coordinator)                                 (Head)   

 


